SS2707D
Dual Channel Latched Switch Hall Sensors
 1 V5.10 Feb 1, 2024
Features and Benefits
– 0.95mm Hall Elements Spacing
– Dual channel and internal pull-up resistor
– High Magnetic Sensitivity: +/-18GS
– Supply Voltage Range: 2.7 ~ 24V

L1 0.600 TYP 0.024 TYP
θ 0֯ 8֯ 0֯ 8֯
Ordering Information
Part No. Pb-free Temperature Code Package Code Packing
SS2707DESO6T YES -40°C to 85°C SOT-23 7-in. reel, 3000 pieces/reel
SS2707DEU4A YES -40°C to 85°C TO-92 Bulk, 1000 pieces/bag
SS2707DKSO6T YES -40°C to 125°C  SOT-23 7-in. reel, 3000 pieces/reel
SS2707KU4A YES -40°C to 125°C  TO-92 Bulk, 1000 pieces/bag
SS2707DLSO6T YES -40°C to 150°C  SOT-23 7-in. reel, 3000 pieces/reel
SS2707DLU4A YES -40°C to 150°C  TO-92 Bulk, 1000 pieces/bag